City of Courtenay

Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862
Email: building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for February 2017 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit
Number

13631
13632
13633
13634
13635
13636
13637
13638
13639
13640
13641
13642
13643
13644
13645

Folio

000508.000 and
00508.005
001425.008
001633.000
002502.152 (Parent)
002502.152 (Parent)
002200.286
002200.284
002502.152 (Parent)
002502.152 (Parent)
002502.152 (Parent)
002008.233
002502.152 (Parent)
000292.000
001963.870
002004.134

Contractor/Builder

Four Paws Investments

Francis Veniot

Correct A Construction Group Ltd.
Cameron Contracting Ltd.
Cameron Contracting Ltd.
McQueen Construction

McQueen Construction

Integra Holdings Ltd.
Integra Holdings Ltd.

Monterra Developments Ltd.

Len Mathot

Monterra West Homes Ltd
Muchalat Construction Ltd
Brett and Michelle Lambert

Mark Persson

Legal Description

Lot 26 and 27 VIP472B
Lot 9 VIP12957
Lot 40 VIP2788
Lot 19 EPP65908
Lot 18 EPP65908
Lot C EPP64943
Lot B EPP64943
Lot 6 EPP65908
Lot 5 EPP65908
Lot 9 EPP65908
Lot 6 EPP17208
Lot 7 EPP65908
Lot 1 VIP2345
Lot 14 EPP17584
Lot 15 VIP81438

Civic Address

767 and 780 8th Street
1280 17th Street

1635 Valley Crescent
865 Prestwick Place
851 Prestwick Place
2954 Swanson Street
2928 Swanson Street
912 Prestwick Place
930 Prestwick Place
872 Prestwick Place
2075 Lambert Drive
898 Prestwick Place
477 5th Street

2963 Cascara Crescent
1235 Hornby Place

Use

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential

Class of Work

DEMOLITION
Secondary Suite
Alteration

New - SFD

New - SFD

New - SFD

New - SFD

New - SFD

New - SFD

New - SFD

New SFD w/ Suite
New SFD
Commercial Add
Swimming Pool
Secondary Suite

Value

$0
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$215,600.00
$215,600.00
$206,000.00
$261,300.00
$225,350.00
$236,725.00
$350,000.00
$275,525.00
$350,000.00
$100,000.00
$27,000.00

$39,400.00

No. Units




	Feb

