

City of Courtenay Development Services Department - Building Division Phone: 250-703-4862 Email: <u>building@courtenay.ca</u>

Building Permits Issued for February 2017 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over \$10,000								
Permit Number	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
	000508.000 and							
13631	00508.005	Four Paws Investments	Lot 26 and 27 VIP472B	767 and 780 8th Street	Residential	DEMOLITION	\$0	-1
13632	001425.008	Francis Veniot	Lot 9 VIP12957	1280 17th Street	Residential	Secondary Suite	\$10,000.00	1
13633	001633.000	Correct A Construction Group Ltd.	Lot 40 VIP2788	1635 Valley Crescent	Residential	Alteration	\$10,000.00	0
13634	002502.152 (Parent)	Cameron Contracting Ltd.	Lot 19 EPP65908	865 Prestwick Place	Residential	New - SFD	\$215,600.00	1
13635	002502.152 (Parent)	Cameron Contracting Ltd.	Lot 18 EPP65908	851 Prestwick Place	Residential	New - SFD	\$215,600.00	1
13636	002200.286	McQueen Construction	Lot C EPP64943	2954 Swanson Street	Residential	New - SFD	\$206,000.00	1
13637	002200.284	McQueen Construction	Lot B EPP64943	2928 Swanson Street	Residential	New - SFD	\$261,300.00	1
13638	002502.152 (Parent)	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 6 EPP65908	912 Prestwick Place	Residential	New - SFD	\$225,350.00	1
13639	002502.152 (Parent)	Integra Holdings Ltd.	Lot 5 EPP65908	930 Prestwick Place	Residential	New - SFD	\$236,725.00	1
13640	002502.152 (Parent)	Monterra Developments Ltd.	Lot 9 EPP65908	872 Prestwick Place	Residential	New - SFD	\$350,000.00	1
13641	002008.233	Len Mathot	Lot 6 EPP17208	2075 Lambert Drive	Residential	New SFD w/ Suite	\$275,525.00	2
13642	002502.152 (Parent)	Monterra West Homes Ltd	Lot 7 EPP65908	898 Prestwick Place	Residential	New SFD	\$350,000.00	1
13643	000292.000	Muchalat Construction Ltd	Lot 1 VIP2345	477 5th Street	Commercial	Commercial Add	\$100,000.00	0
13644	001963.870	Brett and Michelle Lambert	Lot 14 EPP17584	2963 Cascara Crescent	Residential	Swimming Pool	\$27,000.00	0
13645	002004.134	Mark Persson	Lot 15 VIP81438	1235 Hornby Place	Residential	Secondary Suite	\$39,400.00	1